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List of internal Research Scholars in BMSITM-EEE Research Centre

Year of

Mr. Vikram chekuri

2 Dr. Babu Naik G

3 Mr. Ozwin Dominic Dsouza
4 Mrs. Shilpa G

5 Mr. NagarajD C

6 Mr. Rajnikanth

2017

2018

2018

2018

2017

2019

Completed Comprehensive
viva

Awarded PhD in 2025

Completed Comprehensive
viva

Completed Comprehensive
viva

Completed Course Work

Completed Course Work

List of External Research Scholars in BMSIT-EEE Research Centre

Year of

2017

Mrs. Nasreen Taj

2 Mr. Shreyas Karnick

3 Mrs. Pasupuleti Sumalatha
4 Mr. Prashanth K

5 Mr. Madhava Rao J

2019

2022

2019

2017

Awarded PhD in 2023

Completed Comprehensive
viva

Course in Progress

Completed Course Work

Completed Course Work
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List of Faculty pursing Ph.D. in Outside Universities / RC

ame

Mr. H. D. VELTECH, .
Kattimani 2018 CHENNAI Course work in progress
. Completed Comprehensive
Manjula 2019 BMSIT&M, ECE .
B K viva

List of EEE Faculty members who completed Ph.D. from other Research Center

. . Research

VTU RC,
P Belagavi

Dr. Manjunatha Babu

2011 Awarded PhD in Nov 2023

Dr. Suma Umesh 2016 EEE, BMSCE Awarded PhD in Dec 2023




